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Dates for your Diary… 

Monday 24th July 2023 – Friday 1st 
September. 
 
Monday 4th September and Tuesday 5th 
September are INSET days) 

Summer Holidays School Closed 

Wednesday 6th September 2023: All Day Return to school for the start of Advent 
term. 

FS2 -  half days only as per the transition 
week in July 

All pupils 

Monday 11th September: 9am Beginning of Year Mass Families are most welcome to attend. 

Tuesday 12th September: All Day Jeans for Genes Day Non uniform day with children wearing an 
item of denim in exchange for the donation 
of £1 to the ‘Jeans for Genes’ charity. 

Thursday 14th September: 8:50am Class 12 Assembly Families of Class 12 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Wednesday 20th September: 3:30-
4.30pm 

Information Meetings with Class Teachers 
for Families of Pupils with Additional 

Needs 

Invitations will be sent out at the start of 
the term. This will be an opportunity for 
parents of pupils with additional needs to 
meet with their child’s new class teacher to 
share information to support their child’s 
progress. 

Thursday 21st September: 8:50am Class 11 Assembly Families of Class 11 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Thursday 28th September: 8:50am Class 8 Assembly Families of Class 8 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Thursday 5th October: 8:50am Class 10 Assembly Families of Class 10 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Thursday 12th October: 8:50am Class 9 Assembly Families of Class 9 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Friday 13th October: AM School Photograph Day All pupils. Letter to follow in the 
Autumn/Advent term 
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Monday 16th October: 10am Termly Learning Conference Booking Goes 
Live! 

All parents will be able to log onto ‘School 
Cloud’ to book their child/ren’s parents’ 
evening slot. A letter detailing the booking 
process will go out just before the Advent 
half term. 

Wednesday 18th October: 3.30-5.30pm ‘Meet and Greet the Teacher‘ Event Parents and Carers are most welcome to 
attend to find out more about the 
curriculum for the year. 

Thursday 19th October: 8:50am Class 7 Assembly Families of Class 7 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Thursday 26th: October: 8.50am Class 6 Assembly Families of Class 6 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Friday 27th October: 9am Mass for All Saints’ Day All families are welcome to attend 

Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd 
November 

Advent Half Term School closed for all pupils 

Monday 6th November: All day School reopens for pupils All pupils 

Monday 6th November: EYFS and KS1 
3:30-6pm and KS2 3.30-7.30pm 

Termly Learning Conferences Virtual parents’ evening appointments.  

Wednesday 8th November: EYFS and KS1 
3:30-5.30pm and KS2 3.30-6pm 

Termly Learning Conferences Virtual parents’ evening appointments. 

Thursday 9th November: 9am Class 3 Assembly Families of Class 3 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 

Friday 10th November: 10:30am Remembrance Day Liturgy Families are most welcome to attend. The 
Chaplaincy team will be leading this liturgy. 

Thursday 23rd November: 9am Class 5 Assembly Families of Class 5 pupils are most 
welcome to attend. 
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Monday 27th November: 8:30am Carols round the tree tickets go on sale! Please come and buy them from the 
Office. 

Thursday 30th November: 9am Advent Liturgy Year 2, 3 4, 5 and 6 pupils will lead this 
liturgy and Year 1 will join in. Families are 
most welcome to attend. 

Thursday 7th December: 8:50am Class 1 and 2 Assembly Families of children in Class 1 and 2 are 
most welcome to attend. 

Friday 8th December: All day INSET DAY School Closed 

Thursday 14th December: 8:50am Class 4 Assembly Families of children in Class 4  are most 
welcome to attend. 

 
Thursday 14th December: Arrival at 
1.45pm for a 2.15pm start 
 
Friday 15th December: Arrival at 1.45pm 
for a 2.15pm start 
 
Monday 18th December: 9-11am 
 
Monday 18th December: 2pm arrival for a 
2.15pm start 
 
Tuesday 19th December: All Day 
 
Wednesday 20th December: 6pm 
 
 

 
Key Stage 1 Nativity 

 
 

Key Stage 1 Nativity 
 
 

FS2 Christmas Crafts Morning 
 
 

FS2 Christmas Sing-along 
 

Whole School Trip to the Pantomime 
 

Carol Service at St. Georges – children in 
school uniform – all families welcome 

Dates to save for the Christmas events. 
More information to follow about each 
one shortly after Advent half term. 

Last Day of Term Events – Friday 22nd 
December 
 
Christmas Jumper Day 
End of Term Mass 
Christmas Dinner Day 
Carols around the tree 

All children to wear their Christmas 
jumpers with jeans in exchange for a £1 

donation for our Parish 
 

Mass at 9am 
Carols around the tree at 2pm 

Christmas Dinner – More information will 
follow in November regarding ordering a 
lunch for your child if they are ordinarily 
sandwiches. 
 
Families are welcome to join us for Mass 
and Carols around the tree. However, 
Carols around the tree will be a ticketed 
event. See above for the ticket release 
date. 
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Monday 25th December – Friday 5th 
January 2024 

Christmas Holidays School closed for all pupils 

 
 
 


